
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 366,98 385,33 404,60 424,83 446,07 468,37

1a3 años 389,18 408,64 429,07 450,53 473,05

3a5 años 393,07 412,73 433,36 455,03 477,78

5a7 años 397,00 416,86 437,70 459,58 482,56

7a9 años 400,97 421,02 442,07 464,18 487,39

9a11 años 404,98 425,23 446,50 468,82 492,26

11a13 años 409,03 429,49 450,96 473,51 497,18

13a15 años 413,12 433,78 455,47 478,24 502,16

15a17 años 417,26 438,12 460,02 483,03 507,18

17a19 años 421,43 442,50 464,63 487,86 512,25

19a21 años 425,64 446,93 469,27 492,73 517,37

21a23 años 429,90 451,39 473,96 497,66 522,55

23a25 años 434,20 455,91 478,70 502,64 527,77

25a27 años 438,54 460,47 483,49 507,67 533,05

27a29 años 442,93 465,07 488,33 512,74 538,38

mas de 29 años 447,36 469,72 493,21 517,87 543,76

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 366,98 385,33 404,60 424,83 446,07 468,37 491,79

1a3 años 389,18 408,64 429,07 450,53 473,05 496,71

3a5 años 393,07 412,73 433,36 455,03 477,78 501,67

5a7 años 397,00 416,86 437,70 459,58 482,56 506,69

7a9 años 400,97 421,02 442,07 464,18 487,39 511,76

9a11 años 404,98 425,23 446,50 468,82 492,26 516,87

11a13 años 409,03 429,49 450,96 473,51 497,18 522,04

13a15 años 413,12 433,78 455,47 478,24 502,16 527,26

15a17 años 417,26 438,12 460,02 483,03 507,18 532,54

17a19 años 421,43 442,50 464,63 487,86 512,25 537,86

19a21 años 425,64 446,93 469,27 492,73 517,37 543,24

21a23 años 429,90 451,39 473,96 497,66 522,55 548,67

23a25 años 434,20 455,91 478,70 502,64 527,77 554,16

25a27 años 438,54 460,47 483,49 507,67 533,05 559,70

27a29 años 442,93 465,07 488,33 512,74 538,38 565,30

mas de 29 años 447,36 469,72 493,21 517,87 543,76 570,95

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 73396,00 77065,8 80919,09 84965,04 89213,30 93673,96

1a3 años 78221,79 82132,88 86239,52 90551,50 95079,07

3a5 años 79395,11 83364,87 87533,11 91909,77 96505,26

5a7 años 80586,04 84615,34 88846,11 93288,42 97952,84

7a9 años 81794,83 85884,57 90178,80 94687,74 99422,13

9a11 años 83021,75 87172,84 91531,48 96108,06 100913,46

11a13 años 84267,08 88480,43 92904,46 97549,68 102427,16

13a15 años 85531,09 89807,64 94298,02 99012,92 103963,57

15a17 años 86814,05 91154,75 95712,49 100498,12 105523,02

17a19 años 88116,26 92522,08 97148,18 102005,59 107105,87

19a21 años 89438,01 93909,91 98605,40 103535,67 108712,46

21a23 años 90779,58 95318,56 100084,48 105088,71 110343,14

23a25 años 92141,27 96748,33 101585,75 106665,04 111998,29

25a27 años 93523,39 98199,56 103109,54 108265,01 113678,26

27a29 años 94926,24 99672,55 104656,18 109888,99 115383,44

mas de 29 años 96350,13 101167,64 106226,02 111537,32 117114,19

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO II
Con Vigencia desde el 1° de Febrero al 28 de Febrero de 2022

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


